SIEGERLISTE STADTLAUF NEUENSTEIN 24.06.2006
MANNSCHAFTSWERTUNG

PLATZ TEAM

O~NOOOT A, WN=-

Katzenbeisser-Team Lauffen a.N. 1
Old Runners

Club of Rome Lauftreff

Pro Christ 2006

Lauftreff Neuenstein

C-Jugend

TT-Top Speed
Katzenbeisser-Team Lauffen a.N. 2

Zeit Mannschaft

60,47
61,41
66,94
67,92
71,59
73,10
75,45
76,25



